
2nd Shift Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 619
3 Floyds Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 803
3 Sheeps Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 430
4 Hands Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 322
515 Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 515
608 Brewing Company. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 608
7 Hills Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 702
Aberrant Ales.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 129
AeppelTreow Winery & Distillery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 304
Against the Grain Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 402
Alarmist Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 211
ALT Brew. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 301
August Schell Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 401
B.Nektar Mead & Cider.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 709
Backpocket Brewing LLC.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 128
Badger State Brewing Company. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 823
Barn Town Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 710
Bavarian Bierhaus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 427
Begyle Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 604
Bell’s Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 512
Bent Paddle Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 410
Bent River Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 417
Big Grove Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 510
Big Muddy Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 514
Black Husky Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 102
Black Lung Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 120
Blackrocks Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 124
Blind Tiger Brewery & Restaurant. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 412
Blue Heron BrewPub. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 614
Boulevard Brewing Company. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 613
Broad Ripple Brewpub.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 615
Broadway Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 712
Burnt City Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 125
Central Waters Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 513
Cercis Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 609
Church Street Brewing Company. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 523
City Lights Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 413
Company Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 419
Confluence Brewing Company. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 516
Dangerous Man Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 126
Dead Bird Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 605
Delafield Brewhaus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 602
Delta Beer Lab.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 519
DESTIHL Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 222
Dimensional Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 218
Door 4 Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 404
Dual Citizen Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 103
Duesterbeck’s Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 117
Dutchbag Brewing LLC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 616
Eagle Park Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 330
Earth Rider Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 506
Emprize Brew Mill.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 509
Evil Horse Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 306
Fair State Brewing Cooperative.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 814
Faklandia Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 603
Falling Knife Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 202
Fat Head’s Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 201
Fifth Ward Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 610
Forager Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 524
Founders Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 821
Fox River Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 502
Foxtown GBC Inc.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 810
Full Mile Beer Co. & Kitchen.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 612
G5 Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 806
Giant Jones Brewing Company. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 217
Good City Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 104
GOOSE ISLAND BEER CO.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 819
Great Dane Pub & Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . 802
Great Lakes Brewing Company. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 130
Griffin Claw Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 421
Hacienda Beer Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 622
Hailstorm Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 818
Half Acre Beer Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 116
Heavy Riff Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 303
Hinterland Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 824
Hop Butcher For The World.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 508
Hop Haus Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 521
Hoppin’ Frog Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 703
Howard Street Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 114
Illuminated Brew Works.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 118
Imperial Oak Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 425
Indeed Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 611
Iowa Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 310
Island Orchard Cider.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 617
Jacob Leinenkugel Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . 707
Karben4 Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 714
Kuhnhenn Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 825

La Doña.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 811
Lafayette Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 621
Lagunitas Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420
Lake Louie Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 701
Lake Monster Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 311
Lakefront Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 101
Lena Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 329
Lift Bridge Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 319
Light the Lamp Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 302
Lion Bridge Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 411
Lion’s Tail Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 808
Lock 27 Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 127
Logboat Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 706
Lua Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 809
Lupulin Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 505
Mad Anthony Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 307
Maplewood Brewing Company. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 309
McFleshman’s Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 220

Metropolitan Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 216
Mickey Finn’s Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 504
Mikerphone Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 826
Mile Wide Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 522
Millstream Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105
MobCraft Beer.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 426
Modern Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 203
Moody Tongue Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 807
Mosinee Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 623
Mother’s Brewing Company. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 214
Nebraska Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 230
New Glarus Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 801
New Holland Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 822
Noon Whistle Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 620
O’so Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 115
Obscurity Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 520
Odd Side Ales.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 207
Off Color Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 805

Ohio Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 106
Old Germantown.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 112
Oliphant Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 406
One Barrel Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 503
One Trick Pony Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 405
Pals Brewing Company. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 414
Parched Eagle Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 219
Peace Tree Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 113
Penrose Brewing Company. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 119
Perennial Artisan Ales. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 708
Piece.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 804
Pig Minds Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 816
Pipeworks Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416
Potosi Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 827
Public Craft.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 108
Pulpit Rock Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 107
R’ Noggin Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 408
Raised Grain.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 511
Restoration Cider.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 517
Revolution Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 817
Roaring Table Brewing, LLC.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 121
Rockford Brewing company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 403
Samuel Adams.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 407
Schlafly Beer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 315
Shipwrecked Brew Pub & Restuarant. . . . . . . . . . . . . 428
Shoreline Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 705

SingleSpeed Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 111
Solemn Oath Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 624
Sonder Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 813
South Shore Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 324
Spiteful Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 213
Sprecher Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 429
Square One Brewery & Distillery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 305
Starkweather Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 212
Stevens Point Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 415
Stompbox Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 226
Stone Arch Brewpub. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 409
Streetside Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 204
Sunshine Brewing Company. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 313
Surly Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 215
Taxman Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 314
Temperance Beer Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 326
The Brewing Projekt. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 224
The Cider Farm.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 424
The Fermentorium .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 221
The Livery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 206
The Lone Girl Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 422
Third Base Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 205
Third Space Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 209
Third Wheel Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 227
Tighthead Brewing Company. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 320
Titletown Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 316

Toppling Goliath Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 815
Transient Artisan Ales. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 109
Triptych Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 312
Tumbled Rock Brewery and Kitchen.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 812
Two Brothers Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 601
Tyranena Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 501
Une Année/Hubbard’s Cave.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 325
Unexpected Craft Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 317
Unity Vibration Kombucha.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 606
Untitled Art. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 713
Upstream Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 321
Urban Artifact.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 229
Urban Chestnut Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 328
Urban Forest Craft Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 318
Vander Mill. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110
Vintage Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 820
Water Street Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 327
Wax Wings Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 208
Werk Force Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 308
White Winter Mead, Cider, Spirits.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 210
Wild Mind Ales.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 228
Wisconsin Dells Brewing Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 225
Working Draft Beer Company.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 122
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WHERE YA HEADED?
IOWA

515 Brewing Company | 515 | Clive

7 Hills Brewing Company | 702 | Dubuque

Backpocket Brewing LLC | 128 | Coralville

Barn Town Brewing | 710 | West Des Moines

Big Grove Brewery | 510 | Iowa City

Confluence Brewing Company | 516 | Des Moines

Dimensional Brewing Company | 218 | DUBUQUE

Iowa Brewing Company | 310 | Cedar Rapids

Lion Bridge Brewing Company | 411 | Cedar Rapids

Lua Brewing | 809 | Des Moines

Millstream Brewing Co. | 105 | Amana

Peace Tree Brewing Company | 113 | Knoxville

Pulpit Rock Brewing | 107 | Decorah

SingleSpeed Brewing Co | 111 | Waterloo

Stompbox Brewing | 226 | Davenport

Third Base Brewery | 205 | Cedar Rapids

Toppling Goliath Brewing Co | 815 | Decorah

ILLINOIS
Alarmist Brewing | 211 | Chicago

Begyle Brewing | 604 | Chicago

Bent River Brewing Co. | 417 | Rock Island

Big Muddy Brewing | 514 | Murphysboro

Black Lung Brewing Company | 120 | Round Lake Beach

Burnt City Brewing | 125 | Chicago

Church Street Brewing Company | 523 | Itasca

DESTIHL Brewery | 222 | Normal

Door 4 Brewing Co. | 404 | decatur

Dutchbag Brewing LLC | 616 | CHICAGO

Evil Horse Brewing Co. | 306 | Crete

GOOSE ISLAND BEER CO. | 819 | Chicago

Hailstorm Brewing | 818 | Tinley Park

Half Acre Beer Co | 116 | Chicago

Hop Butcher For The World | 508 | BEDFORD PARK

Howard Street Brewing | 114 | Chicago

Illuminated Brew Works | 118 | Chicago

Imperial Oak Brewing | 425 | Willow Springs

Lagunitas Brewing Company | 420 | Chicago

Lena Brewing Company | 329 | Lena

Light the Lamp Brewery | 302 | Grayslake

Maplewood Brewing Company | 309 | Chicago

Metropolitan Brewing | 216 | Chicago

Mickey Finn’s Brewery | 504 | Libertyville

Mikerphone Brewing | 826 | Elk Grove Village

Moody Tongue Brewing Co. | 807 | Chucago

Noon Whistle Brewing | 620 | Naperville

Obscurity Brewing | 520 | Elburn

Off Color Brewing | 805 | Chicago

One Trick Pony Brewery | 405 | Lansing

Penrose Brewing Company | 119 | Geneva

Piece | 804 | Chicago

Pig Minds Brewing Co. | 816 | Machesney Park

Pipeworks Brewing Co. | 416 | Chicago

Revolution Brewing | 817 | Chicago

Roaring Table Brewing, LLC | 121 | Lake Zurich

Rockford Brewing company | 403 | Rockford

Solemn Oath Brewery | 624 | Naperville

Spiteful Brewing | 213 | Chicago

Temperance Beer Co. | 326 | Evanston

Tighthead Brewing Company | 320 | Mundelein

Triptych Brewing Company | 312 | Savoy

Two Brothers Brewing Company | 601 | Warrenville

Une Année/Hubbard’s Cave | 325 | Niles

Urban Forest Craft Brewing | 318 | Rockford

Werk Force Brewing Co. | 308 | Plainfield

INDIANA
3  Floyds Brewing | 803 | Munster

Broad Ripple Brewpub | 615 | Indianapolis

Lafayette Brewing Co | 621 | Lafayette

Mad Anthony Brewing Co. | 307 | Fort Wayne

Shoreline Brewery | 705 | Michigan City

Taxman Brewing Co | 314 | Bargersville

KANSAS
Blind Tiger Brewery & Restaurant | 412 | Topeka

KENTUCKY
Against the Grain Brewery | 402 | Louisville

Mile Wide Brewing Company | 522 | Louisville

MICHIGAN
Aberrant Ales | 129 | Howell

B.Nektar Mead & Cider | 709 | Ferndale

Bell’s Brewery | 512 | Comstock

Blackrocks Brewery | 124 | Marquette

Founders Brewing Co. | 821 | Grand Rapids

Griffin Claw Brewing Company | 421 | Birmingham

Kuhnhenn Brewing Company | 825 | Warren

New Holland Brewing Company | 822 | Holland

Odd Side Ales | 207 | GRAND HAVEN

The Livery | 206 | Benton Harbor

Transient Artisan Ales | 109 | Bridgman

Unexpected Craft Brewing Company | 317 | Oak Park

Unity Vibration Kombucha | 606 | Ypsilanti

Vander Mill | 110 | Grand Rapids

Wax Wings Brewing | 208 | Kalamazoo

MINNESOTA
August Schell Brewing Company | 401 | New Ulm

Bent Paddle Brewing Co. | 410 | Duluth

Dangerous Man Brewing Company | 126 | Minneapolis

Dual Citizen Brewing Co. | 103 | Saint Paul

Fair State Brewing Cooperative | 814 | Minneapolis

Falling Knife Brewing Company | 202 | Minneapolis

Forager Brewery | 524 | Rochester

La Doña | 811 | Minneapolis

Lake Monster Brewing | 311 | St Paul

Lift Bridge Brewing Co | 319 | Stillwater

Lupulin Brewing Company | 505 | Big Lake

Surly Brewing Co. | 215 | Minneapolis

Wild Mind Ales | 228 | Minneapolis

MISSOURI
2nd Shift Brewing | 619 | Saint Louis

4 Hands Brewing Co | 322 | Saint Louis

Boulevard Brewing Company | 613 | Kansas City

Broadway Brewery | 712 | Columbia

Heavy Riff Brewing Company | 303 | Saint Louis

Logboat Brewing Co. | 706 | Columbia

Modern Brewery | 203 | St. Louis

Mother’s Brewing Company | 214 | Springfield

Perennial Artisan Ales | 708 | St. Louis

Schlafly Beer | 315 | Saint Louis

Square One Brewery & Distillery | 305 | Saint Louis

Third Wheel Brewing | 227 | Saint Peters

Urban Chestnut Brewing Company | 328 | St. Louis

NEBRASKA
Nebraska Brewing Company | 230 | La Vista

Pals Brewing Company | 414 | North Platte

Upstream Brewing Company | 321 | Omaha

OHIO
Fat Head’s Brewery | 201 | Middleburg Heights

Great Lakes Brewing Company | 130 | Cleveland

Hoppin’ Frog Brewery | 703 | Akron

Lock 27 Brewing | 127 | Dayton

Ohio Brewing Company | 106 | Cuyahoga Falls

Samuel Adams | 407 | Cincinnati

Sonder Brewing | 813 | Mason

Streetside Brewery | 204 | Cincinnati

Urban Artifact | 229 | Cincinnati

WISCONSIN
3 Sheeps Brewing | 430 | Sheboygan

608 Brewing Company | 608 | La Crosse

AeppelTreow Winery & Distillery | 304 | Burlington

ALT Brew | 301 | Madison

Badger State Brewing Company | 823 | Green Bay

Bavarian Bierhaus | 427 | Glendale

Black Husky Brewing | 102 | Milwaukee

Blue Heron BrewPub | 614 | Marshfield

Central Waters Brewing Company | 513 | Amherst

Cercis Brewing Company | 609 | Columbus

City Lights Brewing | 413 | Milwaukee

Company Brewing | 419 | Milwaukee

Dead Bird Brewing Company | 605 | Milwaukee

Delafield Brewhaus | 602 | DELAFIELD

Delta Beer Lab | 519 | Madison

Duesterbeck’s Brewing Company | 117 | Elkhorn

Eagle Park Brewing Company | 330 | Muskego

Earth Rider Brewery | 506 | Superior

Emprize Brew Mill | 509 | Menasha

Faklandia Brewing | 603 | St Francis

Fifth Ward Brewing Company | 610 | Oshkosh

Fox River Brewing Co. | 502 | Oshkosh

Foxtown GBC Inc | 810 | Germantown

Full Mile Beer Co. & Kitchen | 612 | Sun Prairie

G5 Brewing Company | 806 | Beloit

Giant Jones Brewing Company | 217 | Madison

Good City Brewing | 104 | Milwaukee

Great Dane Pub & Brewing Company | 802 | Madison

Hacienda Beer Co | 622 | Baileys harbor

Hinterland Brewery | 824 | Green Bay

Hop Haus Brewing Company | 521 | Fitchburg

Indeed Brewing Company | 611 | Milwaukee

Island Orchard Cider | 617 | Door County, WI

Jacob Leinenkugel Brewing Company | 707 | Chippewa Falls

Karben4 Brewing | 714 | Madison

Lake Louie Brewing | 701 | Verona

Lakefront Brewery | 101 | Milwaukee

Lion’s Tail Brewing Co. | 808 | Neenah

McFleshman’s Brewing Co. | 220 | Appleton

MobCraft Beer | 426 | Milwaukee

Mosinee Brewing Company | 623 | MOSINEE

New Glarus Brewing Company | 801 | New Glarus

O’so Brewing Company | 115 | Plover

Old Germantown | 112 | Germantown

Oliphant Brewing | 406 | Somerset

One Barrel Brewing Company | 503 | Madison

Parched Eagle Brewery | 219 | Madison

Potosi Brewing Company | 827 | Potosi

Public Craft | 108 | Kenosha

R’ Noggin Brewing | 408 | Kenosha

Raised Grain | 511 | Waukesha

Restoration Cider | 517 | Madison

Shipwrecked Brew Pub & Restuarant | 428 | Egg Harbor

South Shore Brewery | 324 | Ashland

Sprecher Brewing Co | 429 | Glendale

Starkweather Brewing Company | 212 | Madison

Stevens Point Brewery | 415 | Stevens Point

Stone Arch Brewpub | 409 | Appleton

Sunshine Brewing Company | 313 | Lake Mills

The Brewing Projekt | 224 | Eau Claire

The Cider Farm | 424 | Madison

The Fermentorium  | 221 | Cedarburg

The Lone Girl Brewing Co. | 422 | Waunakee

Third Space Brewing | 209 | Milwaukee

Titletown Brewing | 316 | Green Bay

Tumbled Rock Brewery and Kitchen | 812 | Baraboo

Tyranena Brewing Co. | 501 | Lake Mills

Untitled Art | 713 | WAUNAKEE

Vintage Brewing Co | 820 | Sauk City

Water Street Brewery | 327 | Milwaukee

White Winter Mead, Cider, Spirits | 210 | Iron River

Wisconsin Dells Brewing Company | 225 | Wisconsin Dell; 

Wisconsin

Working Draft Beer Company | 122 | Madison

GET THE APP 
FIND A BEER

• search by styles

• create a tasting plan

• link to vendor sites


